Himel Variable Speed Drives
SMART Pump
1 02
Himel is a multinational manufacturer and provider of electrical products
successfully combining global expertise with local knowledge.
Founded by a Spanish entrepreneur in 1958, the company pioneered in
exporting quality electrical enclosures, establishing Himel brand globally.
Today, our global footprint and technology enable us to provide the best

H: HMI
P: PLC
P: Pump T: Three-phase
08
References
Input Voltage Commercial
Reference Selection Overload Output Current
Motor Power
(kW)
Motor Power
(HP)
Continuous Output
Current (A) A %
AC: 200 - 240V
Three Phase
HAVSP2T0022P 2.2 3 10.08 12.1 120%
HAVSP2T0030P 3 4 11.5 13.8 120%
HAVSP2T0040P 4 5 16.2 19.4 120%
HAVSP2T0055P 5.5 7.5 20.3 24.4 120%
HAVSP2T0075P 7.5 10 26.7 32 120%
HAVSP2T0110P 11 15 39 46.8 120%
HAVSP2T0150P 15 20 52.5 63 120%
HAVSP2T0185P 18.5 25 62.4 74.9 120%
HAVSP2T0220P 22 30 73.6 88.3 120%
HAVSP2T0300P 30 40 98.7 118.4 120%
HAVSP2T0370P 37 50 121 145.2 120%
HAVSP2T0450P 45 60 147 176.4 120%
AC: 380 - 440V
Three Phase
HAVSP4T0022P 2.2 3 5 6 120%
HAVSP4T0030P 3 4 7.5 9 120%
HAVSP4T0040P 4 5 8.8 10.6 120%
HAVSP4T0055P 5.5 7.5 13 15.6 120%
HAVSP4T0075P 7.5 10 17 20.4 120%
HAVSP4T0110P 11 15 25 30 120%
HAVSP4T0150P 15 20 32 38.4 120%
HAVSP4T0185P 18.5 25 37 44.4 120%
HAVSP4T0220P 22 30 45 54 120%
HAVSP4T0300P 30 40 60 72 120%
HAVSP4T0370P 37 50 75 90 120%
HAVSP4T0450P 45 60 90 108 120%
HAVSP4T0550P 55 75 110 132 120%
HAVSP4T0750P 75 100 157 188.4 120%
HAVSP4T0900P 90 125 180 216 120%
HAVSP4T1100P 110 150 214 256.8 120%
HAVSP4T1320P 132 175 256 307.2 120%
HAVSP4T1600P 160 200 307 368.4 120%
09 10
Dimensions
Input Voltage
Commercial

Commercial
Reference
Motor Power
(kW)
Continuous Output
Current (A)
Motor
Power (kW)
Continuous Output
Current (A)
Circuit Breaker References
BASIC BA
200-240V
Single Phase
HAV-BA-2S0007G 0.75 4.5 - - HDB3wN2C10*
HAV-BA-2S0015G 1.5 7.1 - - HDB3wN2C20*
HAV-BA-2S0022G 2.2 9.8 - - HDB3wN2C20*
380-440V
Three Phase
HAV-BA-4T0007G 0.75 2.3 - - HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-BA-4T0015G 1.5 3.7 - - HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-BA-4T0022G 2.2 5 - - HDM363S1632XX2
HAV-BA-4T0040G 4 8.8 - - HDM363S2032XX2
HAV-BA-4T0055G 5.5 13 - - HDM363S2532XX2
EXPERT XC
200-240V
Single Phase
HAV-XC-2S0004G 0.4 3 - - HDB3wN2C10*
HAV-XC-2S0007G 0.75 4.5 - - HDB3wN2C10*
HAV-XC-2S0015G 1.5 7.1 - - HDB3wN2C20*
HAV-XC-2S0022G 2.2 9.8 - - HDB3wN2C20*
380-440V
Three Phase
HAV-XC-4T0007G 0.75 2.3 - - HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-XC-4T0015G 1.5 3.7 - - HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-XC-4T0022G 2.2 5 - - HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-XC-4T0040G- 4 8.8 - - HDM363S1032XX2
EXPERT XS
200-240V
Single Phase
HAV-XS-2S0007G 0.75 5 - - HDB3wN2C10*
HAV-XS-2S0015G 1.5 7.8 - - HDB3wN2C20*
HAV-XS-2S0022G 2.2 10.8 - - HDB3wN2C20*
200-240V
Three Phase
HAV-XS-2T0007G 0.75 5 - - HDM363S1632XX2
HAV-XS-2T0015G 1.5 7.8 - - HDM363S2032XX2
HAV-XS-2T0022G 2.2 10.8 - - HDM363S2532XX2
HAV-XS-2T0040G 3.7 16.2 - - HDM363S2032XX2
HAV-XS-2T0055G 5.5 20.3 - - HDM363S3232XX2
HAV-XS-2T0075G 7.5 26.7 - - HDM363S5032XX2
HAV-XS-2T0110G 11 39 - - HDM363S6332XX2
HAV-XS-2T0150G 15 52.5 - - HDM363S6332XX2
HAV-XS-2T0185G 18.5 62.4 - - HDM3100S8032XX2
HAV-XS-2T0220G 22 73.6 - - HDM3100S10032XX2
HAV-XS-2T0300G 30 98.7 - - HDM3160S14032XX2
HAV-XS-2T0370G 37 121 - - HDM3160S16032XX2
HAV-XS-2T0450G 45 147 - - HDM3250S20032XX2
HAV-XS-2T0550G 55 188 - - HDM3400S31532XX2
Range Input Voltage Commercial Reference
Motor Power
(kW)
Continuous Output
Current (A)
Motor
Power (kW)
Continuous Output
Current (A)
Circuit Breaker
References
EXPERT XS
200-240V
Three Phase
HAV-XS-2T0750G 75 256 - - HDM3400S31532XX2
HAV-XS-2T0900G 90 308 - - HDM3400S35032XX2
HAV-XS-2T1100G 110 376 - - HDM3630S50032XX2
HAV-XS-2T1320G 132 451 - - HDM3630S63032XX2
HAV-XS-2T1600G 160 547 - - HDM3630S63032XX2
380-440V
Three Phase
HAV-XS-4T0007G 0.75 2.5 - - HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0015G 1.5 4.1 - - HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0022G 2.2 5.5 - - HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0040G-0055P 3.7 9.6 5.5 13 HDM363S1632XX2
HAV-XS-4T0055G-0075P 5.5 13 7.5 17 HDM363S2032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0075G-0110P 7.5 17 11 25 HDM363S3232XX2
HAV-XS-4T0110G-0150P 11 25 15 32 HDM363S4032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0150G-0185P 15 32 18.5 37 HDM363S4032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0185G-0220P 18.5 37 22 45 HDM363S5032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0220G-0300P 22 45 30 60 HDM363S6332XX2
HAV-XS-4T0300G-0370P 30 60 37 75 HDM3100S8032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0370G-0450P 37 75 45 90 HDM3100S10032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0450G-0550P 45 90 55 110 HDM3160S14032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0550G-0750P 55 110 75 157 HDM3160S16032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0750G-0900P 75 157 90 180 HDM3250S20032XX2
HAV-XS-4T0900G-1100P 90 180 110 214 HDM3250S25032XX2
HAV-XS-4T1100G-1320P 110 214 132 256 HDM3400S31532XX2
HAV-XS-4T1320G-1600P 132 256 160 307 HDM3400S31532XX2
HAV-XS-4T1600G-1850P 160 307 185 340 HDM3400S35032XX2
HAV-XS-4T1850G-2000P 185 340 200 385 HDM3400S40032XX2
HAV-XS-4T2000G-2200P
(Wall Mounting)
200 385 220 430 HDM3630S50032XX2
HAV-XS-4T2200G-2500P
(Wall Mounting)
220 430 250 465 HDM3630S50032XX2
HAV-XS-4T2500G-2800P
(Wall Mounting)
250 465 280 525 HDM3630S63032XX2
HAV-XS-4T2800G-3150P
(Wall Mounting)
280 525 315 590 HDM3630S63032XX2
HAV-XS-4T2000G-2200P 200 385 220 430 HDM3630S50032XX2
HAV-XS-4T2200G-2500P 220 430 250 465 HDM3630S50032XX2
HAV-XS-4T2500G-2800P 250 465 280 525 HDM3630S63032XX2
HAV-XS-4T2800G-3150P- 280 525 315 590 HDM3630S63032XX2
17 18
Circuit Breaker Selection
Range Input Voltage
Commercial
Reference
Selection Overload OutputCurrent(A) AC Circuit breaker
DC Circuit
breaker
SPD Fuse
Motor Power
(kW)
Motor Power
(HP)
Continuous Output
Current (A) A % HDB3/HDM3
G-TYPE
AC:200-240V
Single Phase
DC:150V-400V
HAV-SS-2S0004G 0.4 0.5 2.1 3.2 150% HDB3wN2C10*
HAV-SS-2S0007G 0.75 1 4.5 6.8 150% HDB3wN2C20*
HAV-SS-2S0015G 1.5 2 7.1 10.7 150% HDB3wN2C20*
HAV-SS-2S0022G 2.2 3 9.8 14.7 150% HDB3wN2C20*
AC:380-440V
Three Phase
DC:250V-800V
HAV-SS-4T0007G 0.75 1 2.3 3.5 150% HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0015G 1.5 2 3.7 5.6 150% HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0022G 2.2 3 5 7.5 150% HDM363S1632XX2
HAV-SS-4T0030G 3 4 6.7 10.1 150% HDM363S2032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0040G 4 5 8.8 13.2 150% HDM363S2032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0055G 5.5 7.5 13 19.5 150% HDM363S2532XX2
P-TYPE
AC:200-240V
Three Phase
DC:150V-400V
HAV-SS-2T0022P 2.2 3 10.08 12.1 120% HDM363S2032XX2
HAV-SS-2T0030P 3 4 11.5 13.8 120% HDM363S2532XX2
HAV-SS-2T0040P 4 5 16.2 19.4 120% HDM363S2032XX2
HAV-SS-2T0055P 5.5 7.5 20.3 24.4 120% HDM363S3232XX2
HAV-SS-2T0075P 7.5 10 26.7 32.0 120% HDM363S5032XX2
HAV-SS-2T0110P 11 15 39 46.8 120% HDM363S6332XX2
HAV-SS-2T0150P 15 20 52.5 63.0 120% HDM363S6332XX2
HAV-SS-2T0185P 18.5 25 62.4 74.9 120% HDM3100S8032XX2
HAV-SS-2T0220P 22 30 73.6 88.3 120% HDM3100S10032XX2
HAV-SS-2T0300P 30 40 98.7 118.4 120% HDM3160S14032XX2
HAV-SS-2T0370P 37 50 121 145.2 120% HDM3160S16032XX2
HAV-SS-2T0450P 45 60 147 176.4 120% HDM3250S20032XX2
AC:380-440V
Three Phase
DC:250V-800V
HAV-SS-4T0022P 2.2 3 5 6.0 120% HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0030P 3 4 7.5 9.0 120% HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0040P 4 5 8.8 10.6 120% HDM363S1032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0055P 5.5 7.5 13 15.6 120% HDM363S1632XX2
HAV-SS-4T0075P 7.5 10 17 20.4 120% HDM363S2032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0110P 11 15 25 30.0 120% HDM363S3232XX2
HAV-SS-4T0150P 15 20 32 38.4 120% HDM363S4032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0185P 18.5 25 37 44.4 120% HDM363S4032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0220P 22 30 45 54.0 120% HDM363S5032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0300P 30 40 60 72.0 120% HDM363S6332XX2
HAV-SS-4T0370P 37 50 75 90.0 120% HDM3100S8032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0450P 45 60 90 108.0 120% HDM3100S10032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0550P 55 75 110 132.0 120% HDM3160S14032XX2
HAV-SS-4T0750P 75 100 157 188.4 120% HDM3160S16032XX2
19 20
Notes Notes
21 22
 Global sales, global service